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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Mandi             M3039         1/43    5:38       34:57
2     Thorolfur Thorsson     M3039         2/43    5:46       35:46
3     Josh Gray              M2029         1/38    5:59       37:08
4     Jonathan Bussiere      M3039         3/43    5:59       37:09
5     Richard Muscat         M2029         2/38    6:04       37:36
6     Ron Kelly              M4049         1/38    6:11       38:21
7     Ryan Wood              M3039         4/43    6:14       38:41
8     Brig Seidl             M5059         1/20    6:23       39:35
9     Todd Peters            M3039         5/43    6:25       39:48
10    Andrew Bryant          M3039         6/43    6:26       39:55
11    James Scola            M3039         7/43    6:31       40:24
12    Michael Bright         M2029         3/38    6:38       41:10
13    Robert Swift           M3039         8/43    6:39       41:14
14    Mike Colmant           M5059         2/20    6:41       41:27
15    Nathaniel Hull         M3039         9/43    6:41       41:28
16    Luke Redler            M3039        10/43    6:41       41:29
17    Jessica Scola          F3039         1/82    6:43       41:41
18    Jim Nau                M4049         2/38    6:44       41:46
19    Eva Einarsdottir       F4049         1/57    6:45       41:49
20    Lucy Flynn             F2029         1/85    6:45       41:51
21    Craig Gracey           M2029         4/38    6:48       42:13
22    Hamza Iraqui           M2029         5/38    6:49       42:15
23    Nathan Bannick         M2029         6/38    6:49       42:19
24    Sam Cole               M3039        11/43    6:50       42:22
25    Jason Turck            M4049         3/38    6:52       42:38
26    Kate Bradshaw          F3039         2/82    6:56       42:59
27    Kara Bazzi             F3039         3/82    6:56       43:00
28    Jorge Mata De La Vega  M2029         7/38    6:59       43:21
29    Mallori Lindberg       F1619          1/7    7:01       43:29
30    Gabriel Velazquez      M3039        12/43    7:01       43:34
31    Ron Torrez             M4049         4/38    7:01       43:35
32    Maura Carroll          F3039         4/82    7:07       44:06
33    Margaret Lang          F4049         2/57    7:07       44:07
34    Ippeita Ishikawa       M2029         8/38    7:13       44:48
35    John Strick            M3039        13/43    7:15       44:59
36    James Campbell         M3039        14/43    7:15       44:59
37    Arjin Combs            M3039        15/43    7:16       45:02
38    Kian Carson            M0115          1/5    7:16       45:06
39    Jason Klein            M2029         9/38    7:18       45:18
40    Anthony Yadron         M4049         5/38    7:18       45:19
41    Michael Vonebers       M4049         6/38    7:19       45:23
42    Jason Carlson          M4049         7/38    7:20       45:27
43    Sarah Zangrillo        F2029         2/85    7:20       45:27
44    Rick Zangrillo         M4049         8/38    7:20       45:27
45    Alicia Eimers          F3039         5/82    7:20       45:28
46    Helen Chipasula        F2029         3/85    7:20       45:32
47    Joseph Heinrich        M5059         3/20    7:21       45:35
48    Dustin Fuchs           M2029        10/38    7:21       45:38
49    Craig Olson            M5059         4/20    7:22       45:41
50    Mike Galgon            M4049         9/38    7:23       45:48
51    Aaron Gooze            M3039        16/43    7:26       46:07
52    Filmon Ghebreegzabheir M3039        17/43    7:26       46:08
53    Scott Bright           M4049        10/38    7:27       46:14
54    Ian McCurdy            M2029        11/38    7:28       46:17
55    Courtney Kors-Cohen    F3039         6/82    7:29       46:28
56    Shoko Biwaki           F3039         7/82    7:31       46:37
57    Mary Clare             F4049         3/57    7:31       46:37
58    Daniel Low             M2029        12/38    7:31       46:40
59    Naomi Laporte          F2029         4/85    7:31       46:40
60    Jesse Ashdown          M3039        18/43    7:34       47:00
61    Kris Tebb              F4049         4/57    7:38       47:21
62    Patrick Osterkamp      M2029        13/38    7:38       47:24
63    Emma Barr              F2029         5/85    7:40       47:35
64    Rob Kvamme             M4049        11/38    7:41       47:39
65    Bill Henry             M3039        19/43    7:41       47:39
66    Hans Bellen            M3039        20/43    7:41       47:42
67    Wendy Beck             F4049         5/57    7:42       47:44
68    Neil Uspal             M3039        21/43    7:43       47:52
69    Ray Kirby              M2029        14/38    7:43       47:53
70    Zachery Vogt           M2029        15/38    7:43       47:53
71    Morgan Daniel          M2029        16/38    7:48       48:24
72    Joshua Haggerty        M3039        22/43    7:48       48:26
73    Emily Zeimet           F2029         6/85    7:49       48:28
74    Jennifer Huffman       F0115          1/4    7:49       48:31
75    Michael Jeremiah       M2029        17/38    7:51       48:40
76    Saskia De Jonge        F2029         7/85    7:52       48:45
77    Sheridan Rueter        F2029         8/85    7:52       48:48
78    Ted Coulson            M6069          1/9    7:52       48:51
79    Mark Hummel            M5059         5/20    7:53       48:57
80    Tom Little             M5059         6/20    7:54       49:04
81    Rags Durvasula         M4049        12/38    7:55       49:06
82    Angela Johnston        F3039         8/82    7:57       49:18
83    David Jones            M4049        13/38    7:57       49:18
84    Alicia Whitney         F3039         9/82    7:57       49:20
85    Kostya Kortchinsky     M3039        23/43    7:57       49:21
86    Kirsten Wolff          F5059         1/42    7:59       49:33
87    George Gullufsen       M6069          2/9    8:00       49:36
88    Brian Ehrhart          M3039        24/43    8:04       50:01
89    Beckon Wyld            F4049         6/57    8:04       50:06
90    Alison Miller          F3039        10/82    8:05       50:07
91    Marshall Katz          M2029        18/38    8:05       50:09
92    Kathy Underwood        F5059         2/42    8:08       50:28
93    Douglas Davis          M5059         7/20    8:08       50:30
94    Andrew Mellon          M2029        19/38    8:09       50:36
95    Philip Presnell        M2029        20/38    8:10       50:43
96    Chris Kirchoff         F4049         7/57    8:13       51:00
97    Ryan Larson            M4049        14/38    8:13       51:00
98    Sheila Gruner          F????          1/1    8:14       51:03
99    Libby Galgon           F0115          2/4    8:14       51:08
100   Maggie McNeece         F2029         9/85    8:14       51:08
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101   Mea Fischelis          F4049         8/57    8:15       51:13
102   Ann Rhinehart          F5059         3/42    8:16       51:18
103   Jessica Vu             F1619          2/7    8:17       51:26
104   Khanh Tran             M2029        21/38    8:17       51:26
105   David Edoh-Bedi        M3039        25/43    8:19       51:36
106   Jessica Aguilar        F3039        11/82    8:19       51:36
107   David Fenigsohn        M4049        15/38    8:19       51:38
108   Michael Nazionale      M3039        26/43    8:20       51:42
109   Megan Kearney          F2029        10/85    8:21       51:48
110   Sheryl Perales         F4049         9/57    8:21       51:51
111   Timothy Ottersburg     M3039        27/43    8:22       51:55
112   Allison Strick         F2029        11/85    8:24       52:07
113   Daryl Bates            M4049        16/38    8:25       52:15
114   Sheri Obrien           F4049        10/57    8:25       52:16
115   Karen Smith            F5059         4/42    8:25       52:16
116   Christian Decker       M2029        22/38    8:26       52:23
117   Brad Decker            M4049        17/38    8:27       52:23
118   Wendy Jones            F5059         5/42    8:27       52:26
119   Michelle Moersfelder                  0/0    8:27       52:27
120   Michael Peredo         M4049        18/38    8:27       52:28
121   Jeni Little            F5059         6/42    8:29       52:36
122   David Lang             M4049        19/38    8:31       52:49
123   Susie Keefer           F3039        12/82    8:32       52:55
124   Victoria Vassall       F3039        13/82    8:34       53:09
125   Andrea Watts           F3039        14/82    8:34       53:12
126   Walter Gray            M6069          3/9    8:35       53:14
127   Brianna Dunn           F2029        12/85    8:35       53:18
128   Susan Dunn             F5059         7/42    8:36       53:21
129   Thomas Brockington     M2029        23/38    8:36       53:23
130   Ross Snider            M2029        24/38    8:36       53:24
131   Melanie Reuling        F2029        13/85    8:39       53:41
132   Bailey Stewart         M2029        25/38    8:40       53:47
133   Jason Zeimet           M2029        26/38    8:40       53:49
134   Ursula Deelstra        F3039        15/82    8:41       53:53
135   Linnaea Jablonski      F3039        16/82    8:41       53:54
136   James Huffman          M4049        20/38    8:41       53:56
137   Julia Huang            F2029        14/85    8:42       54:00
138   Garrison Alger         M2029        27/38    8:42       54:00
139   Nathan Ward            M3039        28/43    8:43       54:03
140   Jim Gerard             M4049        21/38    8:44       54:12
141   Nikki Kirchhauser      F2029        15/85    8:45       54:18
142   Jeff Moran             M4049        22/38    8:45       54:18
143   Clayton Brumbaugh      M3039        29/43    8:46       54:22
144   Jorge Caballero        M2029        28/38    8:46       54:25
145   Corynn Tamman          F3039        17/82    8:47       54:28
146   Madeleine Noe          F4049        11/57    8:48       54:35
147   Ann Owens              F5059         8/42    8:49       54:41
148   Megan Jensen           F2029        16/85    8:50       54:48
149   Angela Glenn           F2029        17/85    8:51       54:56
150   Andrew Freeman         M6069          4/9    8:53       55:07
151   Josina Garnham         F3039        18/82    8:54       55:12
152   Elizabeth Iaukea       F4049        12/57    8:56       55:29
153   Alejandra Maiz         F2029        18/85    8:57       55:32
154   David Miller Miller    M5059         8/20    8:57       55:33
155   Mae Mullen             F3039        19/82    8:57       55:34
156   Susan Hall             F5059         9/42    8:58       55:36
157   Stephanie Stebich      F4049        13/57    8:58       55:36
158   Marian McClure         F3039        20/82    8:58       55:39
159   Adam Gwaltney          M2029        29/38    8:59       55:43
160   Michael Lucas          M2029        30/38    8:59       55:45
161   Bruce Visser           M4049        23/38    8:59       55:46
162   Philippa Farrell       F4049        14/57    9:00       55:48
163   Amelia Nardinger       F2029        19/85    9:01       55:58
164   Peggy Chang            F4049        15/57    9:03       56:08
165   Judy Chen              F4049        16/57    9:03       56:10
166   Bonifacio Roush        M4049        24/38    9:03       56:11
167   Corley McBeth          F2029        20/85    9:04       56:19
168   Brendan Crowell        M2029        31/38    9:05       56:24
169   Ann Crowell            F2029        21/85    9:06       56:26
170   Chelsea Miller-Erion   F2029        22/85    9:06       56:29
171   Megan Wilder           F2029        23/85    9:07       56:34
172   Katie Harper           F2029        24/85    9:08       56:43
173   Jared Dutcher          M3039        30/43    9:10       56:50
174   Aaron Albright         M3039        31/43    9:10       56:53
175   Aris Garcia            M4049        25/38    9:11       56:57
176   Elizabeth Allen        F2029        25/85    9:11       56:59
177   Colleen Engle          F6069          1/6    9:11       57:01
178   Sheila Groner          F5059        10/42    9:12       57:08
179   Emma Thier             F2029        26/85    9:14       57:15
180   Claudia Whitten        F2029        27/85    9:14       57:16
181   Shriram Jayachandran   M2029        32/38    9:14       57:19
182   Keith Mauer            M5059         9/20    9:14       57:19
183   Hilary Clark           F2029        28/85    9:15       57:24
184   Jennifer Liu           F1619          3/7    9:16       57:28
185   Gillian Schauer        F3039        21/82    9:16       57:30
186   Ben Perkowski          M4049        26/38    9:17       57:34
187   Kerri Pearson          F4049        17/57    9:17       57:36
188   Mark Austin            M5059        10/20    9:18       57:41
189   Lili Emad              F2029        29/85    9:19       57:50
190   Shawn Hay              M2029        33/38    9:19       57:51
191   Sara Williams          F4049        18/57    9:20       57:53
192   Wayne Newitts          M5059        11/20    9:20       57:54
193   Samantha McDevitt      F1619          4/7    9:22       58:05
194   Julie Durham           F3039        22/82    9:22       58:06
195   Charlene McDevitt      F5059        11/42    9:22       58:09
196   Laura Benjamin         F2029        30/85    9:22       58:10
197   Kayla Schott-Bresler   F2029        31/85    9:22       58:10
198   Mary Jane Carroll      F2029        32/85    9:23       58:12
199   Kristina Erickson      F3039        23/82    9:23       58:16
200   Birna Sigurbjornsdotti F4049        19/57    9:23       58:16

Generated February 1, 2026 at 7:22 AM 2/5



Green Lake Gobble & Mashed Potato Munch Off - 10k Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Amy Breznikar          F3039        24/82    9:23       58:17
202   Kathryne Shrewsbury    F2029        33/85    9:24       58:23
203   Katie Caudle           F2029        34/85    9:26       58:31
204   Katelan Head           F2029        35/85    9:26       58:34
205   John Fraser            M4049        27/38    9:27       58:36
206   Chris Fassel           M4049        28/38    9:27       58:39
207   David Kratsch          M3039        32/43    9:27       58:41
208   Tuyen Tran             F2029        36/85    9:28       58:43
209   Jennifer Mahaffey      F3039        25/82    9:28       58:45
210   Karena Danenberg       F3039        26/82    9:28       58:47
211   Jennifer Otten         F4049        20/57    9:29       58:52
212   Riannon Walls          F2029        37/85    9:30       58:57
213   Tammy Jez              F3039        27/82    9:30       58:57
214   Tricia Knee            F3039        28/82    9:31       59:02
215   Carrie Younie          F5059        12/42    9:31       59:03
216   William Hughes         M4049        29/38    9:34       59:19
217   Alistair Cerretti      M3039        33/43    9:35       59:29
218   Lynn Marshall          F4049        21/57    9:36       59:34
219   Ali Johnson            F3039        29/82    9:36       59:34
220   Danielle Green         F2029        38/85    9:38       59:44
221   Geneva Hale            F2029        39/85    9:38       59:46
222   Vanessa Gannon         F2029        40/85    9:38       59:48
223   Annie Zamojski         F2029        41/85    9:39       59:55
224   Tanner Swanson         M0115          2/5    9:40       59:57
225   Beth Swanson           F4049        22/57    9:40       59:59
226   Arun Madhavan          M2029        34/38    9:40     1:00:00
227   Nancy Gianacopulos     F2029        42/85    9:40     1:00:01
228   Jean Kuo               F3039        30/82    9:41     1:00:03
229   Phill Barton           M3039        34/43    9:42     1:00:10
230   Ethan Brumbaugh        M0115          3/5    9:42     1:00:13
231   Vicki Powers-Stiles    F5059        13/42    9:43     1:00:15
232   Michael Niehaus        M4049        30/38    9:43     1:00:21
233   Lindsey Cannon         F2029        43/85    9:44     1:00:25
234   Beverly Stuart         F4049        23/57    9:44     1:00:27
235   Amy Stubbs             F3039        31/82    9:46     1:00:34
236   Courtney Clark         F2029        44/85    9:46     1:00:35
237   Jenifer Joyce          F4049        24/57    9:46     1:00:37
238   Sandra Lamb            F3039        32/82    9:46     1:00:38
239   Marta McCreary         F3039        33/82    9:46     1:00:38
240   Tim Hesterberg         M5059        12/20    9:47     1:00:42
241   Madeline Levesque      F2029        45/85    9:47     1:00:43
242   Mary Hoffman           F3039        34/82    9:48     1:00:47
243   Amanda Jacobsma        F2029        46/85    9:49     1:00:53
244   Katie Stebbins         F3039        35/82    9:49     1:00:56
245   Becca Foley            F2029        47/85    9:50     1:01:00
246   Sheila McClung         F1619          5/7    9:53     1:01:22
247   Marci Wilson           F5059        14/42    9:53     1:01:23
248   Jessica Pickett        F2029        48/85    9:54     1:01:24
249   Selena Bolotin         F6069          2/6    9:55     1:01:35
250   Catherine Sullivan     F3039        36/82    9:56     1:01:36
251   Kevin Sullivan         M3039        35/43    9:56     1:01:37
252   Sandra Thomas          F5059        15/42    9:57     1:01:42
253   Lonnie Thomas          M6069          5/9    9:57     1:01:42
254   Patty Kinney           F5059        16/42    9:59     1:01:55
255   Renato Delmundo        M4049        31/38   10:00     1:02:02
256   Lee Oatey-Crouse       F5059        17/42   10:00     1:02:02
257   Gillian Bardsley       F3039        37/82   10:00     1:02:05
258   Karen Boudour          F4049        25/57   10:00     1:02:05
259   Alice Tran             F0115          3/4   10:01     1:02:07
260   Katina Thornock        F4049        26/57   10:04     1:02:27
261   Weston Shirley         M0115          4/5   10:06     1:02:39
262   Derek Chan             M2029        35/38   10:06     1:02:42
263   Emily Dietmeier        F2029        49/85   10:06     1:02:44
264   Carine Golfetto        F3039        38/82   10:07     1:02:47
265   Rachel Swerdlow        F5059        18/42   10:08     1:02:52
266   Sara Bencoe            F2029        50/85   10:10     1:03:04
267   Megan Krumm            F2029        51/85   10:10     1:03:05
268   Matthew Ginsey         M2029        36/38   10:10     1:03:05
269   Lisa Williams          F5059        19/42   10:10     1:03:07
270   Melody Schenck         F4049        27/57   10:10     1:03:07
271   Cherina Smithson       F3039        39/82   10:10     1:03:08
272   Vivian Vassall         F3039        40/82   10:10     1:03:08
273   Kerry Klein            F4049        28/57   10:12     1:03:17
274   Krysten Daniel         F2029        52/85   10:13     1:03:22
275   Michelle Iwanczuk      F4049        29/57   10:13     1:03:23
276   Diana Han              F3039        41/82   10:14     1:03:29
277   Rob Roy Smith          M3039        36/43   10:14     1:03:30
278   Susannah Carr          F4049        30/57   10:14     1:03:30
279   Grace Kim              F3039        42/82   10:15     1:03:35
280   Judy Brennan           F3039        43/82   10:17     1:03:52
281   Leda Chahim            F3039        44/82   10:18     1:03:55
282   Barefoot Jon           M7096          1/2   10:19     1:04:01
283   Ann Sloan              F4049        31/57   10:19     1:04:04
284   Jessi Ashdown          F3039        45/82   10:21     1:04:12
285   Lorenz Kimura          F3039        46/82   10:21     1:04:16
286   Cindy Barr             F5059        20/42   10:22     1:04:22
287   Michelle Zeon          F3039        47/82   10:24     1:04:33
288   Roney Anderson         M6069          6/9   10:27     1:04:49
289   Kenna Hart             F3039        48/82   10:29     1:05:01
290   Caroline Aubry         F2029        53/85   10:29     1:05:03
291   Christine Zumwalt      F2029        54/85   10:29     1:05:06
292   Andrea Watts           F3039        49/82   10:30     1:05:08
293   Leianna Dixon          F2029        55/85   10:30     1:05:11
294   Morgan Dixon           M2029        37/38   10:30     1:05:11
295   Kelly Ryan             F3039        50/82   10:30     1:05:12
296   Lorraine Maier         F4049        32/57   10:32     1:05:21
297   Ashley Howard          F2029        56/85   10:33     1:05:26
298   Sam Weaver             M3039        37/43   10:33     1:05:26
299   Heather Weaver         F2029        57/85   10:33     1:05:26
300   Jennifer Hope          F4049        33/57   10:33     1:05:28
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301   Ginger Whitehead       F4049        34/57   10:34     1:05:32
302   Karen Gates            F4049        35/57   10:34     1:05:32
303   Susan McGroddy         F4049        36/57   10:34     1:05:37
304   Lelia Olson            F5059        21/42   10:36     1:05:45
305   Karen Tobiason         F5059        22/42   10:36     1:05:45
306   Alvin Timm             M5059        13/20   10:36     1:05:46
307   Penny Timm             F5059        23/42   10:36     1:05:49
308   Jennie McDowell        F2029        58/85   10:37     1:05:54
309   Mandy Chancellor-Dearm F3039        51/82   10:40     1:06:11
310   Jody Klineburger       F6069          3/6   10:40     1:06:15
311   Nicole Meiser          F2029        59/85   10:41     1:06:19
312   Rebecca Talty          F3039        52/82   10:43     1:06:32
313   Lindsey Bull           F2029        60/85   10:43     1:06:33
314   Pamela Garcia          F4049        37/57   10:44     1:06:36
315   Luisa Aguilar          F4049        38/57   10:44     1:06:37
316   Stephen Sessa          M5059        14/20   10:47     1:06:54
317   Roger Kirk             M6069          7/9   10:47     1:06:56
318   Tim O'Brian            M5059        15/20   10:47     1:06:57
319   Sarah Shogren          F3039        53/82   10:48     1:07:00
320   John Clyde             M3039        38/43   10:48     1:07:01
321   Carl Neto              M4049        32/38   10:49     1:07:09
322   Curt Tomashoff         M4049        33/38   10:49     1:07:10
323   Audrey Lawrence        F3039        54/82   10:52     1:07:27
324   Cassie Carroll         F4049        39/57   10:56     1:07:50
325   Aura Cook              F3039        55/82   10:56     1:07:50
326   Ashley Kneller         F2029        61/85   10:56     1:07:50
327   Duane Wright           M6069          8/9   10:57     1:07:55
328   Meaghan Halverson      F2029        62/85   10:57     1:07:58
329   Gautam Dambekodi Navin M2029        38/38   10:58     1:08:05
330   Tulasi Menon           F2029        63/85   10:58     1:08:06
331   Virna Roush            F4049        40/57   10:58     1:08:06
332   Sarah Jacob            F2029        64/85   10:59     1:08:07
333   John Tebb              M5059        16/20   10:59     1:08:08
334   Andrew Long            M4049        34/38   10:59     1:08:10
335   Britt Ann Larson       F4049        41/57   10:59     1:08:11
336   Katherine Knappert     F2029        65/85   10:59     1:08:11
337   Katie McCormick        F2029        66/85   10:59     1:08:11
338   Charlie Coombs         M5059        17/20   11:00     1:08:15
339   Julia Leclerc          F2029        67/85   11:00     1:08:19
340   Valerie Hyde           F2029        68/85   11:01     1:08:19
341   Andrea Renfroe         F2029        69/85   11:01     1:08:20
342   Julia Ossowski         F2029        70/85   11:01     1:08:25
343   Anne-Marie Sunde       F3039        56/82   11:02     1:08:26
344   Kathryn Chancellor     F6069          4/6   11:02     1:08:26
345   Janette Donohue        F2029        71/85   11:02     1:08:28
346   Stacey MacDonald       F3039        57/82   11:03     1:08:32
347   Cindi Gyselinck        F5059        24/42   11:04     1:08:41
348   Tracy Felton           F2029        72/85   11:05     1:08:45
349   Maria Fyles            F2029        73/85   11:05     1:08:46
350   Ava Dadabuoy           F3039        58/82   11:05     1:08:47
351   Dave Midturi           M3039        39/43   11:09     1:09:10
352   Rachel Boggs           F2029        74/85   11:09     1:09:10
353   Carol Farris           F3039        59/82   11:09     1:09:11
354   Linda Ryan             F6069          5/6   11:09     1:09:14
355   Kaitlyn Spellman       F1619          6/7   11:10     1:09:16
356   Ryan Adair             M3039        40/43   11:12     1:09:29
357   Sabrina Cumberland     F2029        75/85   11:12     1:09:31
358   Jamie Petry            M0115          5/5   11:12     1:09:33
359   Nicole Shroy           F3039        60/82   11:13     1:09:34
360   Linda Putnam           F5059        25/42   11:13     1:09:34
361   Lindsey Elgammal       F3039        61/82   11:13     1:09:38
362   Hollie Meiser          F5059        26/42   11:15     1:09:50
363   Jen Davis              F2029        76/85   11:16     1:09:53
364   Ricardo Varela         M4049        35/38   11:16     1:09:54
365   Angelica Lujan         F4049        42/57   11:16     1:09:55
366   Wendy Long             F3039        62/82   11:17     1:10:03
367   Zaira Vallenilla       F3039        63/82   11:18     1:10:07
368   Becky Waits            F5059        27/42   11:20     1:10:18
369   Jill Warneke           F5059        28/42   11:22     1:10:33
370   Kim Lane               F4049        43/57   11:23     1:10:39
371   Katelin Johnson        F1619          7/7   11:23     1:10:41
372   Ron Cleveland          M4049        36/38   11:24     1:10:44
373   Carolyn Gross          F4049        44/57   11:26     1:10:57
374   Ivy Gahn               F3039        64/82   11:29     1:11:18
375   Rachel Hunt            F4049        45/57   11:29     1:11:19
376   MacKenzie Patton       F2029        77/85   11:30     1:11:19
377   Sophia Ashton          F2029        78/85   11:32     1:11:35
378   Rachel Sawa            F2029        79/85   11:32     1:11:35
379   Heidi Nielson          F4049        46/57   11:33     1:11:40
380   Jane Shirley           F3039        65/82   11:37     1:12:05
381   Jenine Lafayette       F3039        66/82   11:42     1:12:34
382   Maade Seddiki          M4049        37/38   11:42     1:12:34
383   Yumi Roth              F5059        29/42   11:43     1:12:40
384   Laura Lipke            F3039        67/82   11:43     1:12:42
385   Kim Smelser            F4049        47/57   11:43     1:12:43
386   Donald Hawkins         M7096          2/2   11:54     1:13:51
387   Darby Brennan          F3039        68/82   11:55     1:14:00
388   Krista Cheever         F2029        80/85   11:57     1:14:09
389   Kimberly Flin          F4049        48/57   12:06     1:15:09
390   Denise Cronin          F3039        69/82   12:08     1:15:19
391   Beth Mitchell          F3039        70/82   12:08     1:15:19
392   Andrea Vanderlende     F3039        71/82   12:08     1:15:21
393   Megan Madlena          F2029        81/85   12:11     1:15:35
394   Katherine Adams        F2029        82/85   12:11     1:15:35
395   Adriann Kelly          F3039        72/82   12:12     1:15:41
396   Lee Aalund             F5059        30/42   12:14     1:15:55
397   Lauren Broudy          F2029        83/85   12:14     1:15:56
398   Randy Laub             M4049        38/38   12:15     1:16:04
399   Renee Laub             F4049        49/57   12:15     1:16:05
400   Alyssa Kern            F3039        73/82   12:16     1:16:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Elisabeth Arnold       F3039        74/82   12:17     1:16:15
402   Tonia Degner           F3039        75/82   12:19     1:16:24
403   Barbara Logan          F5059        31/42   12:28     1:17:20
404   Ann-Margaret Webb      F4049        50/57   12:28     1:17:21
405   Jim Petry              M5059        18/20   12:31     1:17:39
406   Elizabeth Petry        F5059        32/42   12:31     1:17:40
407   Kristie MacRis         F3039        76/82   12:32     1:17:49
408   Ricardo Ariza          M3039        41/43   12:32     1:17:50
409   Lydia Hoggatt          F3039        77/82   12:34     1:18:01
410   Sreedevi Challavari    F3039        78/82   12:37     1:18:15
411   Ryan Hoggatt           M3039        42/43   12:37     1:18:18
412   Kristine Raquel        F3039        79/82   12:39     1:18:29
413   Cj Morlan              F4049        51/57   12:48     1:19:26
414   Bill Moss              M5059        19/20   12:51     1:19:45
415   Connie Tamura          F5059        33/42   12:52     1:19:50
416   Susan Wheeler          F4049        52/57   12:52     1:19:51
417   Keita Kimura           M3039        43/43   13:00     1:20:43
418   Cindy Hickman          F5059        34/42   13:13     1:22:05
419   Annica Crouse          F2029        84/85   13:27     1:23:30
420   Allison Cochran        F3039        80/82   13:33     1:24:09
421   Sadie Cline            F2029        85/85   13:38     1:24:39
422   Caroline Clement       F4049        53/57   14:03     1:27:14
423   Monica Ferris          F4049        54/57   14:27     1:29:43
424   Sharon Graham          F4049        55/57   14:28     1:29:45
425   Pat Sims               F6069          6/6   14:44     1:31:29
426   Darci Downs            F5059        35/42   14:44     1:31:29
427   Anita Gregory          F5059        36/42   14:44     1:31:30
428   Karyn Angulo           F5059        37/42   14:44     1:31:30
429   Marisa Del Rosario     F3039        81/82   15:24     1:35:33
430   Claire Warren          F5059        38/42   15:24     1:35:34
431   Erik Clark             M5059        20/20   15:27     1:35:53
432   Meri Clark             F4049        56/57   15:27     1:35:53
433   Laura Gray             F4049        57/57   15:29     1:36:08
434   El Jeffe               M6069          9/9   15:57     1:39:03
435   Katrina Corrigan       F3039        82/82   17:11     1:46:41
436   Martha Wilson-Grills   F5059        39/42   17:12     1:46:45
437   Shelly Kirk            F5059        40/42   17:12     1:46:45
438   Patty Allen            F5059        41/42   17:13     1:46:55
439   Savannah Kaufman       F0115          4/4   17:14     1:46:57
440   Mehri Kaufman          F5059        42/42   17:14     1:46:57
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